Linear actuator
CAH 8-L0 series
Benefits
. ACME screw drive
. Extension tube (aluminium)
. Protection tube (aluminium)
. Zincalloy gear housing
. Powder metal gears

ermec-com-largon-sin-logo
CAHB-10 ser¡es
Ordering key
E-EEE
Load:
120 N
2/10 N
500 N
750 N
1000N
1
2
3
4
5
Stroke:
50 mrn
100mm
150 mm
200 mm
250 mm
300 mm
Retracted length:
Stroke
50 mm
L00 mm
150 mm
200mm
250 mm
300 mrn
Screw:
ACME screw
* POTr Poientiometer
øo POT* with POT*
1-58 mm L92 mm
209 mm 243 mm
260 mm 294 mm
311mm 345mm
362mm 396mm:
41,3mrn 44'I mm
050
100
150
200
250
300
Front attã¡chmenü'
Standard ftole: Ø= 6,4 mml
Cr.rstomized
Reár attachment:
Sta¡dard (hote Ø= 6,4 mm)
Customized
oÞtion 1:
None
Potent¡ometer
Option 2:
None
Thermal Þrotection
Voltase¡
12V DC
24V DC
@sKF ¡s a registered tndemark ofthe SKF Group
OSKF Group 2012
The contents ofthis publication are the copyright ofthe publisher and may not be reproduced (even extracts) unless priorwritten permis
sion is granted. Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy ofthe information contained in this publication but no liability can be
accepted for any loss or damage whether direct, indirect or consequential arising out ofthe use ofthe infomation contained herein.
PUB MT/P8 10265 EN . February 2012
mpe
ermec-com-largon-sin-logo